
NatWest Island Games XII - Rhodes 2007  

Heat: Final 

Triathlon - Men’s Individual  

Position Competitor Island Total Medal

1st Paul Clements Jersey 02:01:08  Gold 

2nd Daniel Halksworth Jersey 02:03:11  Silver 

3rd Scott Pitcher Jersey 02:04:34  Bronze 

4th Alan Rowe Guernsey 02:05:16

5th Chris Walker Gibraltar 02:05:35

6th Christopher Volley Isle of Wight 02:05:47

7th Dave Holmes Guernsey 02:06:10

8th Bobby Oag Orkney 02:07:34

9th Christopher Westcott Jersey 02:08:12

10th Thomas Perchard Jersey 02:08:34

11th Andy Cannell Isle of Man 02:12:00

12th Ian Scholes Guernsey 02:12:15

13th Nick Le Cocq Jersey 02:12:42

14th Juan Kinley Isle of Man 02:13:07

15th Kent Richardson Bermuda 02:13:18

16th Guðmundur Joensen Faroe Islands 02:13:37

17th Niall Shimmin Isle of Man 02:13:54

18th Matthew Gambles Jersey 02:14:10

19th Torquil Clyde Orkney 02:14:38

20th Graham Stigant Isle of Man 02:14:46

21st Daron Perkins Isle of Wight 02:15:14

22nd Russell Collister Isle of Man 02:15:47

23rd Andrass Joensen Faroe Islands 02:15:52

24th Thomas Fay Orkney 02:16:42

25th Áslakur Nesá Faroe Islands 02:17:45

26th Gavin Quayle Isle of Man 02:18:39

27th Ioannis Mastrosavvakis Rhodes 02:19:47

28th Edgar Harper Gibraltar 02:20:01

29th Ottar í Hjøllum Faroe Islands 02:20:14

29th Keith Farrer Orkney 02:22:20

31st Andrew Davis Bermuda 02:23:00

32th Tyler Read Prince Edward Island 02:24:34

33rd Kevin Walsh Gibraltar 02:25:12

34th Aristidis Apostolopoulos Rhodes 02:26:57
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35th William Tulloch Orkney 02:28:07

36th Konstantinos Chatzinikolas Rhodes 02:33:51

Sigurd Haveland Gibraltar 

Andy Bell Isle of Man 

Jack Grundy Isle of Wight 

Mark Harrison Orkney 

Konstantinos Koumargialis Rhodes 

Savvas Potsos Rhodes 

Thomas Phillips Ynys Môn 
Last Result: 06/07/2007 21:47:15 Status: Unconfirmed
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Heat: Final 

Triathlon - Women’s Individual  

Position Competitor Island Total Medal

1st Sam Herridge Guernsey 02:16:04  Gold 

2nd Gail Merrien Guernsey 02:19:28  Silver 

3rd Anna Karina Ottosen Faroe Islands 02:21:02  Bronze 

4th súsanna skylv sørensen Faroe Islands 02:21:22

5th Joan Bláfoss Faroe Islands 02:23:31

6th Eve O'Hare Isle of Man 02:25:28

7th Catriona Dryden Isle of Man 02:26:10

8th Rachel Eeles Guernsey 02:26:56

9th Kim McMullen Bermuda 02:29:28

10th Maria Tzini Rhodes 02:31:25

11th Tracey Huish Jersey 02:32:37

12th Jacqui Fletcher Isle of Man 02:35:24

13th Jenny O'Brien Jersey 02:38:43

14th Laurence Assman Jersey 02:38:43

15th Christine Haveland Gibraltar 02:46:12
Last Result: 06/07/2007 21:30:20 Status: Unconfirmed
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Heat: Final 

Triathlon - Triathlon Team Men  

Position Team Members Time Medal

1st Jersey Paul Clements
Matthew Gambles
Daniel Halksworth
Nick Le Cocq
Thomas Perchard
Scott Pitcher
Christopher Westcott

06:08:53  Gold 

2nd Guernsey Dave Holmes
Alan Rowe
Ian Scholes

06:23:41  Silver 

3rd Orkney Torquil Clyde
Keith Farrer
Thomas Fay
Mark Harrison
Bobby Oag
William Tulloch

06:38:54  Bronze 

4th Isle of Man Andy Bell
Andy Cannell
Russell Collister
Juan Kinley
Gavin Quayle
Niall Shimmin
Graham Stigant

06:39:01

5th Faroe Islands Ottar í Hjøllum
Andrass Joensen
Guðmundur Joensen
Áslakur Nesá

06:47:14

6th Gibraltar Edgar Harper
Sigurd Haveland
Chris Walker
Kevin Walsh

06:50:48

Last Result: 06/07/2007 21:20:01 Status: Unconfirmed
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Heat: Final 

Triathlon - Triathlon Team Women  

Position Team Members Time Medal

1st Guernsey Rachel Eeles
Sam Herridge
Gail Merrien

04:35:32  Gold 

2nd Faroe Islands Joan Bláfoss
Anna Karina Ottosen
súsanna skylv sørensen

04:42:24  Silver 

3rd Isle of Man Catriona Dryden
Jacqui Fletcher
Eve O'Hare

04:51:38  Bronze 

4th Jersey Laurence Assman
Tracey Huish
Jenny O'Brien

05:11:20

Last Result: 06/07/2007 21:23:37 Status: Unconfirmed
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